

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CRIMINAL PETITION No.3265 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.03.2026	<p><u>JSR, J</u></p> <p>Learned Additional Public Prosecutor takes notice on behalf of respondents and seeks one week time for getting instructions.</p> <p>At his request, list on 12.03.2026 in the Adjourned Motion List.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o vsl</p>	Transferred to i.o. folder before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--