

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.P.No. 3265 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	23.03.2026	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Learned Additional Public Prosecutor seeks further time.</p> <p>At his request, list on 31.03.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o sa</p>	

